

RCA DJ No.2/2023

SAT KAUR Vs. DIRECTOR GENERAL, NSG & ORS.

26.11.2024

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave during the forenoon session today.

Present: Sh. Rishab Gulati, Ld. Counsel for appellant.
Sh. Aman Jain, Ld. Counsel for LRs of R-2 and R-3.
Sh. Mukesh Kumar Sharma, Ld. Counsel for R-4
through VC.

As per the directions of the Ld. Presiding Officer,
the matter is listed on **05.02.2025**, for purpose already fixed.

Reader/26.11.2024